
Penn State - Fayette Campus 

EMT for Miners  Course 

 

Text: AAOS Emergency Care and Transportation of the Sick and Injured, 10th Ed 

Day Date Chapters Time Instructor 

Friday 4-10-2014 DOH Paperwork, Chp. 1-4 9-5:30 Merlino 

Friday 4-17-2014 Chp. 5,6,35 9-5:30 Merlino 

Friday 4-24-2015 Test Module 1, CPR 9-5:30 Merlino 

Friday 5-1-2015 Chp. 7,8, Skills Lab 9-5:30 Merlino 

Friday 5-8-2015 Test Module 2/3, Chp. 9,10, Skills 
Lab 

9-5:30 Merlino 

Friday 5-15-2015 Test Module 4/5, Chp. 11 , Skills Lab 9-5:30 Merlino 

Friday 5-22-2015 Amb. Operations, Patient contact, 
Chp. 12,13 

9-5:30 Merlino 

Friday 5-29-2015 Chp. 14-17 9-5:30 Merlino 

Friday 6-5-2015 Chp. 18-21 9-5:30 Merlino 

Friday 6-12-2015 Test Module 6, Skills Lab 9-5:30 Merlino 

Friday 6-19-2015 Chp. 22-25 9-5:30 Merlino 

Friday 6-26-2015 Chp. 26-29 9-5:30 Merlino 

Friday 7-10-2015 Chp. 30, Skills Lab 9-5:30 Merlino 

Friday 7-17-2015 Test Module 7, chp. 31-34 9-5:30 Merlino 

Friday 7-24-2015 Chp. 33-39 9-5:30 Merlino 

Friday 7-31-2015 Test Module 9, Skills Lab 9-5:30 Merlino 

Friday 8-7-2015 Skills Lab 9-5:30 Merlino 

Friday 8-14-2015 Final Written Exam 9-5:30 Merlino 

Friday 8-21-2015 Final Practical Exam 9-5:30 Merlino 

Thursday 8-27-2015 NRMET Psychomotor Exam @ Penn 
State Fayette 

6 pm PA Dept. Of Health. 

     

 


